
ID Task Name Duration Total Slack Start Finish

1 Approved 100% Design 0 days 955 days Mon 2/1/21 Mon 2/1/21

2 Begin Work 0 days 458 days Mon 1/2/23 Mon 1/2/23

3 Work Authorization Termination 1 day 0 days Wed 10/23/24 Wed 10/23/24

4 Utility Relocations 400 days 0 days Tue 6/15/21 Fri 12/30/22

5 GVEC 100 days 0 days Tue 6/15/21 Mon 11/1/21

6 Telecom 120 days 0 days Tue 11/2/21 Mon 4/18/22

7 Centerpoint Energy 60 days 0 days Tue 4/19/22 Mon 7/11/22

8 Green Valley SUD 60 days 0 days Tue 7/12/22 Wed 10/5/22

9 NBU Water 60 days 0 days Thu 10/6/22 Fri 12/30/22

10 Klein Road Phase 2 Improvements 438 days 0 days Tue 1/31/23 Tue 10/22/24

11 Phase I Step 1 133 days 0 days Tue 1/31/23 Wed 8/9/23

12 Install Step 1 Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 3 days 0 days Tue 1/31/23 Thu 2/2/23

13 Bridge Construction 90 days 0 days Fri 2/3/23 Tue 6/13/23

14 Retaining Wall Construction 11 days 424 days Fri 2/3/23 Fri 2/17/23

15 Storm Drain Construction 17 days 418 days Fri 2/3/23 Tue 2/28/23

16 Roadway Construction 40 days 0 days Wed 6/14/23 Wed 8/9/23

17 Phase I Step 2 12 days 0 days Thu 8/10/23 Fri 8/25/23

18 Install Step 2 Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 1 day 0 days Thu 8/10/23 Thu 8/10/23

19 Roadway Construction 11 days 0 days Fri 8/11/23 Fri 8/25/23

20 Phase I Step 3 7 days 0 days Mon 8/28/23 Wed 9/6/23

21 Install Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 1 day 0 days Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23

22 Roadway Construction 6 days 0 days Tue 8/29/23 Wed 9/6/23

23 Phase II Step 1 140 days 0 days Thu 9/7/23 Thu 3/28/24

24 Install Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 5 days 0 days Thu 9/7/23 Wed 9/13/23

25 Storm Drain Construction 66 days 0 days Thu 9/14/23 Tue 12/19/23

26 Roadway Construction 69 days 0 days Wed 12/20/23 Thu 3/28/24

27 Phase II Step 2 140 days 0 days Fri 3/29/24 Mon 10/14/24

28 Install Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 5 days 0 days Fri 3/29/24 Thu 4/4/24

29 Storm Drain Construction 66 days 0 days Mon 4/8/24 Tue 7/9/24

30 Roadway Construction 69 days 0 days Wed 7/10/24 Mon 10/14/24

31 Phase III 6 days 0 days Tue 10/15/24 Tue 10/22/24

32 Install Temporary Traffic Control Devices/Detours 1 day 0 days Tue 10/15/24 Tue 10/15/24

33 Roadway Construction 5 days 0 days Wed 10/16/24 Tue 10/22/24
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Finish Date: Wed 10/23/24 

Data Date: Thu 5/27/21 
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